
  

                                                  Dr.Mahalingam College of Engineering and Technology, Pollachi -3  

Department of Artificial Intelligence and Data Science 

Papers Published in Journal by Faculty Members 

Academic Year 2022 -23 

         

S.No 
Name of the 

Author(s) 
Designation Title of the Paper 

Title of the 
Journal 

Volume NO 
Page 
No(s) 

Date 
(When 

Published) 

1 

Dr.N.Suba Rani 
Associate Professor & HoD 

i/c 
An IoT based ECG 
Monitoring System and 
RR Interval based 
Feature Extraction 

Indian Journal of 
Natural Sciences 

Vol.14 
Issue 

77 
54908- 
54914 

23.03.23 
Ms.S.R.Indurekaa Assistant Professor 

Dr.M.Balakrishnan Associate Professor 

2 

Dr.M.Balakrishnan Associate Professor Machine Learning 
Techniques for Real 
Estate Prediction 

Positif Journal Vol 22  Issue 8 
308-
313 

24.8.2022 
Ms.K.Ananthi Assistant Professor 

3 Dr.M.Balakrishnan Associate Professor 

Prediction of Cardiac 
Disease by the use of 
Methods from Machine 
Learning 

Indian Journal of 
Natural Sciences 

Vol 13  
Issue 

73 
47264-
47270 

29.08.2022 

 


