Dr.Mahalingam College of Engineering and Technology, Pollachi -3 Department of Artificial Intelligence and Data Science Papers Published in Journal by Faculty Members

Academic Year 2022 -23

S.No	Name of the Author(s)	Designation	Title of the Paper	Title of the Journal	Volume	NO	Page No(s)	Date (When Published)
1	Dr.N.Suba Rani	Associate Professor & HoD i/c	An IoT based ECG Monitoring System and RR Interval based Feature Extraction	Indian Journal of Natural Sciences	Vol.14	Issue 77	54908- 54914	23.03.23
	Ms.S.R.Indurekaa	Assistant Professor						
	Dr.M.Balakrishnan	Associate Professor						
2	Dr.M.Balakrishnan	Associate Professor	Machine Learning Techniques for Real Estate Prediction	Positif Journal	Vol 22	Issue 8	308- 313	24.8.2022
	Ms.K.Ananthi	Assistant Professor						
3	Dr.M.Balakrishnan	Associate Professor	Prediction of Cardiac Disease by the use of Methods from Machine Learning	Indian Journal of Natural Sciences	Vol 13	Issue 73	47264- 47270	29.08.2022